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COMPLETE RESULT BOOK
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

MEDAL STANDING

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 EST Estonia 5 4 4 13 5 4 4 13 1

2 TV2 Türi Vibukool 2 1 1 1 1 = 3

2 LIT Lithuania 1 1 1 1 = 3

2 VV1 Vana-Võidu 1 1 1 1 1 = 3

5 LAT Latvia 2 2 2 2 2

6 IL3 Ilves 3 1 1 1 1 = 3

6 TV1 Türi Vibukool 1 1 1 1 1 = 3

8 TV3 Türi Vibukool 3 1 1 1 1 = 3

8 AM1 Amazones 1 1 1 1 1 = 3

8 FIN Finland 1 1 1 1 = 3

Total: 6 6 5 17 2 2 2 6 8 8 7 23
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sun 24 Aug GOLD GROSS Jaanus EST Estonia

SILVER APSITIS Janis LAT Latvia

BRONZE EKHOLM Pyry FIN Finland

Recurve Women Sun 24 Aug GOLD PÄRNAT Reena EST Estonia

SILVER KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia

BRONZE NURMSALU Laura EST Estonia

Recurve Cadet Men Sun 24 Aug GOLD MÄNDMETS Rait EST Estonia

SILVER KIVILO Karl EST Estonia

Recurve Cadet Women Sun 24 Aug GOLD LILIENTHAL Triiinu EST Estonia

SILVER TUKK Laura EST Estonia

BRONZE TETSMANN Maris EST Estonia

Compound Men Sun 24 Aug GOLD SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT Lithuania

SILVER PUUSEPP Kristjan EST Estonia

BRONZE AAS Artur EST Estonia

Compound Women Sun 24 Aug GOLD JÄÄTMA Lisell EST Estonia

SILVER KULL Krista EST Estonia

BRONZE HÕIM Emily EST Estonia

Recurve Mixed Team Sun 24 Aug GOLD RIST Martin

NURMSALU Laura

VV1 Vana-Võidu 1

SILVER KIVILO Karl

PÄRNAT Reena

IL3 Ilves 3

BRONZE APSITIS Janis

KREICBERGA Anete

AM1 Amazones 1

Compound Mixed Team Sun 24 Aug GOLD KULL Krista

AAS Artur

TV2 Türi Vibukool 2

SILVER JÄÄTMA Lisell

PUUSEPP Kristjan

TV1 Türi Vibukool 1

BRONZE ILVES Kristi

KASK Renet

TV3 Türi Vibukool 3
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

EST Estonia 0 0
FIN Finland 0 0
LAT Latvia 0 0
LIT Lithuania 0 0

Total: 4 0 0 0 0 0
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth   Back No. Event

AKS AUKSINIS SAULYS JUOZAITIS Valdas    014B
MASIULIS Mantas    003C

AM1 AMAZONES 1 APSITIS Janis    017A
KREICBERGA Anete    022B

AM2 AMAZONES 2 DUBKEVIČŠ Inārs    019A
RJABKOVA Marina    023C

AMA AMAZONES APSITIS Janis    017A
DUBKEVIČŠ Inārs    019A
KONONOVA Jelena    020C
KREICBERGA Anete    022B
RJABKOVA Marina    023C
ROPINA Digna    021C

EST ESTONIA AAS Artur    003A
ALLIK Taavo    013C
ENNEMUIST Taavi    011C
GROSS Jaanus    012A
GROSS Mike    010C
HÕIM Emily    005C
ILVES Kristi    004A
JÄÄTMA Lisell    005A
KAASIK Tanel    010B
KASK Renet    001B
KAUNIS Marta    008A
KISKONEN Aleksander    001A
KIVILO Karl    009C
KULL Krista    004C
LANK Eva    023D
LILIENTHAL Kadri    007A
LILIENTHAL Triiinu    006A
LOTT Jaan    016A
MÄNDMETS Rait    009A
MORLEY Steve    010A
NURMSALU Laura    021D
OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob    018A
OONA Märt    014C
OTS Rait    014A
PÄRNAT Reena    022C
PREIMANN Anneli    020A
PUUSEPP Kristjan    002C
RIST Martin    015C
RÖSLER Jaan    018B
SAKS Helena    021A
TASA Romet    008C
TETSMANN Maris    006C
TOMSON Henn    012C
TOMSON Mihkel    017C
TUKK Laura    007C
VAHTRA Gunnar    001C
VIHER Priit    016C
VIRULA Katrin    020B
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth   Back No. Event

FIN FINLAND EKHOLM Pyry    019C
HÄTÖNEN Seppo    017D
KARVONEN Jukka    013A
PELTONIEMI Antti    015A
PÖLKKI Annika    022A
SETÄLÄ Jaakko    013D
SETÄLÄ Reena    023A
SIEVINEN Pauli    016B
SIRKIÄ Marko    012B
VESANEN Juho    018C
WAHLROOS Mikael    011A

IL1 ILVES 1 PREIMANN Anneli    020A
VIHER Priit    016C

IL2 ILVES 2 ENNEMUIST Taavi    011C
SAKS Helena    021A

IL3 ILVES 3 KIVILO Karl    009C
PÄRNAT Reena    022C

ILV ILVES KAUNIS Marta    008A
LILIENTHAL Kadri    007A
LILIENTHAL Triiinu    006A

JAK JAK KISKONEN Aleksander    001A

JVK JÄRVAKANDI ILVES ENNEMUIST Taavi    011C
KIVILO Karl    009C
PÄRNAT Reena    022C
PREIMANN Anneli    020A
SAKS Helena    021A
VIHER Priit    016C

KSL KŠLA SIGAUSKAS Vladas    002D
SIGAUSKAS Vladas    011B
STANKUS Alfredas    002A

LAT LATVIA APSITIS Janis    017A
DUBKEVIČŠ Inārs    019A
KONONOVA Jelena    020C
KREICBERGA Anete    022B
RJABKOVA Marina    023C
ROPINA Digna    021C

LIT LITHUANIA JUOZAITIS Valdas    014B
MASIULIS Mantas    003C
SIGAUSKAS Vladas    002D
SIGAUSKAS Vladas    011B
STANKUS Alfredas    002A

MEL MEELIS VAHTRA Gunnar    001C

RB2 ROBIN HOOD 2 HÄTÖNEN Seppo    017D
PÖLKKI Annika    022A
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth   Back No. Event

RBH ROBIN HOOD EKHOLM Pyry    019C
HÄTÖNEN Seppo    017D
KARVONEN Jukka    013A
PELTONIEMI Antti    015A
PÖLKKI Annika    022A
SETÄLÄ Jaakko    013D
SETÄLÄ Reena    023A
SIEVINEN Pauli    016B
SIRKIÄ Marko    012B
VESANEN Juho    018C
WAHLROOS Mikael    011A

RH1 ROBIN HOOD 1 EKHOLM Pyry    019C
SETÄLÄ Reena    023A

SGT SAGITTARIUS GROSS Jaanus    012A
GROSS Mike    010C
OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob    018A
TOMSON Henn    012C
TOMSON Mihkel    017C

TA1 TALLINNA VIBUKOOL 1 MORLEY Steve    010A
VIRULA Katrin    020B

TAK TALLINNA KALEV KAASIK Tanel    010B
LANK Eva    023D
LANK Eva    023D
OTS Rait    014A
OTS Rait    014A

TAV TALLINNA VIBUKOOL MORLEY Steve    010A
VIRULA Katrin    020B

TV1 TÜRI VIBUKOOL 1 JÄÄTMA Lisell    005A
PUUSEPP Kristjan    002C

TV2 TÜRI VIBUKOOL 2 AAS Artur    003A
KULL Krista    004C

TV3 TÜRI VIBUKOOL 3 ILVES Kristi    004A
KASK Renet    001B

TVK TÜRI VIBUKOOL AAS Artur    003A
ILVES Kristi    004A
JÄÄTMA Lisell    005A
KASK Renet    001B
KULL Krista    004C
PUUSEPP Kristjan    002C

TVT TARTU VK / TARTU VALLA SK HÕIM Emily    005C
LOTT Jaan    016A
OONA Märt    014C
TASA Romet    008C

VV1 VANA-VÕIDU 1 NURMSALU Laura    021D
RIST Martin    015C

VV2 VANA-VÕIDU 2 ALLIK Taavo    013C
TUKK Laura    007C

VV3 VANA-VÕIDU 3 RÖSLER Jaan    018B
TETSMANN Maris    006C
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth   Back No. Event

VVV VANA-VÕIDU VIBUKLUBI/VILJANDI ALLIK Taavo    013C
MÄNDMETS Rait    009A
NURMSALU Laura    021D
RIST Martin    015C
RÖSLER Jaan    018B
TETSMANN Maris    006C
TUKK Laura    007C
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Recurve Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 GROSS Jaanus EST Estonia 620 /04 -Bye- 6 7 6 6
2 APSITIS Janis LAT Latvia 626 /02 -Bye- 6 6 6 2
3 EKHOLM Pyry FIN Finland 615 /06 6 6 6 5 6
4 HÄTÖNEN Seppo FIN Finland 596 /09 6 6 6 2 2
5 RIST Martin EST Estonia 638 /01 -Bye- 6 4 (125)
6 OTS Rait EST Estonia 578 /14 7 6 2 (98)
7 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT Lithuania 613 /07 6 6 2 (96)
8 LOTT Jaan EST Estonia 620 /05 6 6 1 (101)
9 ALLIK Taavo EST Estonia 565 /16 6 2
9 DUBKEVIČŠ Inārs LAT Latvia 580 /12 7 4
9 KAASIK Tanel EST Estonia 625 /03 -Bye- 0
9 KARVONEN Jukka FIN Finland 596 /10 6 4
9 OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob EST Estonia 580 /13 6 2
9 PELTONIEMI Antti FIN Finland 562 /18 6 0
9 TOMSON Mihkel EST Estonia 599 /08 6 2
9 VIHER Priit EST Estonia 529 /22 6 0
17 ENNEMUIST Taavi EST Estonia 562 /17 0
17 GROSS Mike EST Estonia 532 /21 3
17 JUOZAITIS Valdas LIT Lithuania 571 /15 4
17 MORLEY Steve EST Estonia 497 /24 0
17 OONA Märt EST Estonia 457 /27 2
17 RÖSLER Jaan EST Estonia 561 /19 3
17 SETÄLÄ Jaakko FIN Finland 588 /11 5
17 SIEVINEN Pauli FIN Finland 545 /20 2
17 SIRKIÄ Marko FIN Finland 500 /23 0
17 TOMSON Henn EST Estonia 413 /28 2
17 VESANEN Juho FIN Finland 458 /26 0
17 WAHLROOS Mikael FIN Finland 491 /25 0
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Recurve Women

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 PÄRNAT Reena EST Estonia 627 /01 -Bye- 6 6 7
2 KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia 600 /03 -Bye- 6 6 3
3 NURMSALU Laura EST Estonia 619 /02 -Bye- 6 2 6
4 SAKS Helena EST Estonia 565 /05 6 6 2 0
5 SETÄLÄ Reena FIN Finland 548 /08 7 5 (123)
6 ROPINA Digna LAT Latvia 555 /06 6 4 (110)
7 LANK Eva EST Estonia 552 /07 6 2 (80)
8 RJABKOVA Marina LAT Latvia 592 /04 -Bye- 0 (63)
9 KONONOVA Jelena LAT Latvia 533 /10 4
9 PÖLKKI Annika FIN Finland 407 /12 2
9 PREIMANN Anneli EST Estonia 541 /09 1
9 VIRULA Katrin EST Estonia 453 /11 4
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Recurve Cadet Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

 TASA Romet EST Estonia 354 /03 0 0
1 MÄNDMETS Rait EST Estonia 537 /02 6 6
2 KIVILO Karl EST Estonia 622 /01 -Bye- 4
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Recurve Cadet Women

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 LILIENTHAL Triiinu EST Estonia 535 /03 -Bye- 6 6
2 TUKK Laura EST Estonia 599 /01 -Bye- 6 4
3 TETSMANN Maris EST Estonia 569 /02 -Bye- 5 6
4 KAUNIS Marta EST Estonia 478 /04 6 2 0
5 LILIENTHAL Kadri EST Estonia 407 /05 4 (96)
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Compound Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT Lithuania 698 /01 19 146 145
2 PUUSEPP Kristjan EST Estonia 670 /03 138 136 142
3 AAS Artur EST Estonia 655 /05 136 137 140
4 KASK Renet EST Estonia 625 /07 134 132 128
5 STANKUS Alfredas LIT Lithuania 639 /06 125
6 MASIULIS Mantas LIT Lithuania 685 /02 89
7 KISKONEN Aleksander EST Estonia 609 /08 0
7 VAHTRA Gunnar EST Estonia 662 /04 0
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Compound Women

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 JÄÄTMA Lisell EST Estonia 669 /01 138 140
2 KULL Krista EST Estonia 643 /02 143 134
3 HÕIM Emily EST Estonia 622 /04 132 132
4 ILVES Kristi EST Estonia 640 /03 133 130
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Recurve Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 638 1 RIST Martin EST 4 (27,27,24,26,21)
9/ 596 9 HÄTÖNEN Seppo FIN 6 (21,27,27,26,27)

5/ 620 5 LOTT Jaan EST 1 (27,25,25,24)
4/ 620 4 GROSS Jaanus EST 7 (27,27,28,27)

14/ 578 14 OTS Rait EST 2 (26,24,25,23)
6/ 615 6 EKHOLM Pyry FIN 6 (25,28,28,24)

7/ 613 7 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT 2 (23,26,24,23)
2/ 626 2 APSITIS Janis LAT 6 (24,28,19,28)

HÄTÖNEN S (FIN)
2 (26,15,24,26)

GROSS J (EST)
6 (27,27,22,27)

EKHOLM P (FIN)
5 T.7 (25,28,26,27,25)

APSITIS J (LAT)
6 T.8 (21,28,27,26,28)

GROSS J (EST)
6 (25,25,27,25)

APSITIS J (LAT)
2 (26,24,26,18)

HÄTÖNEN S (FIN)
2 (24,26,25,23)

EKHOLM P (FIN)
6 (28,27,23,26)

GOLD
GROSS J (EST)

SILVER
APSITIS J (LAT)

BRONZE
EKHOLM P (FIN)
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Recurve Men
Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 638 1 RIST Martin EST  
-Bye-  

17/ 562 17 ENNEMUIST Taavi EST 0 (21,19,13)
16/ 565 16 ALLIK Taavo EST 6 (24,22,27)

9/ 596 9 HÄTÖNEN Seppo FIN 6 (26,27,24)
24/ 497 24 MORLEY Steve EST 0 (16,19,23)

25/ 491 25 WAHLROOS Mikael FIN 0 (18,23,23)
8/ 599 8 TOMSON Mihkel EST 6 (27,24,24)

5/ 620 5 LOTT Jaan EST 6 (22,27,26,25)
28/ 413 28 TOMSON Henn EST 2 (24,19,19,19)

21/ 532 21 GROSS Mike EST 3 (24,21,26,23,25)
12/ 580 12 DUBKEVIČŠ Inārs LAT 7 (24,26,25,24,28)

13/ 580 13 OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob EST 6 (23,27,20,28)
20/ 545 20 SIEVINEN Pauli FIN 2 (14,23,24,23)

-Bye-  
4/ 620 4 GROSS Jaanus EST  

3/ 625 3 KAASIK Tanel EST  
-Bye-  

19/ 561 19 RÖSLER Jaan EST 3 (27,20,20,16,17)
14/ 578 14 OTS Rait EST 7 (24,23,20,25,23)

11/ 588 11 SETÄLÄ Jaakko FIN 5 T.9 (24,24,27,19,23)
22/ 529 22 VIHER Priit EST 6 T.X (23,25,20,24,23)

27/ 457 27 OONA Märt EST 2 (14,28,23,14)
6/ 615 6 EKHOLM Pyry FIN 6 (26,26,25,23)

7/ 613 7 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT 6 (26,23,23)
26/ 458 26 VESANEN Juho FIN 0 (21,15,15)

23/ 500 23 SIRKIÄ Marko FIN 0 (24,15,12)
10/ 596 10 KARVONEN Jukka FIN 6 (26,28,27)

15/ 571 15 JUOZAITIS Valdas LIT 4 (22,24,16,18,17)
18/ 562 18 PELTONIEMI Antti FIN 6 (20,25,15,22,23)

-Bye-  
2/ 626 2 APSITIS Janis LAT  

RIST M (EST)
6 (22,27,22,26)

ALLIK T (EST)
2 (21,17,25,24)

HÄTÖNEN S (FIN)
6 (28,24,26,24)

TOMSON M (EST)
2 (21,21,27,15)

LOTT J (EST)
6 (26,25,24,27,28)

DUBKEVIČŠ I (LAT)
4 (27,22,25,22,24)

OJAMÄE PJ (EST)
2 (24,23,24,19)

GROSS J (EST)
6 (25,23,24,25)

KAASIK T (EST)
0

OTS R (EST)
6 (27,21,24)

VIHER P (EST)
0 (19,22,22)

EKHOLM P (FIN)
6 (27,26,25)

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
6 (26,22,27,20,25)

KARVONEN J (FIN)
4 (18,26,22,25,22)

PELTONIEMI A (FIN)
0 (24,22,19)

APSITIS J (LAT)
6 (26,23,27)

RIST M (EST)
4 (27,27,24,26,21)

HÄTÖNEN S (FIN)
6 (21,27,27,26,27)

LOTT J (EST)
1 (27,25,25,24)

GROSS J (EST)
7 (27,27,28,27)

OTS R (EST)
2 (26,24,25,23)

EKHOLM P (FIN)
6 (25,28,28,24)

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
2 (23,26,24,23)

APSITIS J (LAT)
6 (24,28,19,28)
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Recurve Women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 627 1 PÄRNAT Reena EST 6 T.7 (26,27,23,26,20)
8/ 548 8 SETÄLÄ Reena FIN 5 T.6 (26,26,25,23,23)

5/ 565 5 SAKS Helena EST 6 (25,26,26)
4/ 592 4 RJABKOVA Marina LAT 0 (19,24,20)

3/ 600 3 KREICBERGA Anete LAT 6 (25,21,22,26,24)
6/ 555 6 ROPINA Digna LAT 4 (19,23,20,27,21)

7/ 552 7 LANK Eva EST 2 (18,27,21,14)
2/ 619 2 NURMSALU Laura EST 6 (24,26,22,26)

PÄRNAT R (EST)
6 (23,27,28,24)

SAKS H (EST)
2 (24,2,17,12)

KREICBERGA A (LAT)
6 (26,22,29,26)

NURMSALU L (EST)
2 (25,28,27,25)

PÄRNAT R (EST)
7 (26,28,26,28,26)

KREICBERGA A (LAT)
3 (23,19,27,28,23)

SAKS H (EST)
0 (6,19,14)

NURMSALU L (EST)
6 (28,27,27)

GOLD
PÄRNAT R (EST)

SILVER
KREICBERGA A (LAT)

BRONZE
NURMSALU L (EST)
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Recurve Women
Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 627 1 PÄRNAT Reena EST  
-Bye-  

9/ 541 9 PREIMANN Anneli EST 1 (18,23,18,19)
8/ 548 8 SETÄLÄ Reena FIN 7 (23,23,27,22)

5/ 565 5 SAKS Helena EST 6 (23,22,19,18)
12/ 407 12 PÖLKKI Annika FIN 2 (12,23,11,5)

-Bye-  
4/ 592 4 RJABKOVA Marina LAT  

3/ 600 3 KREICBERGA Anete LAT  
-Bye-  

11/ 453 11 VIRULA Katrin EST 4 (19,21,22,22,16)
6/ 555 6 ROPINA Digna LAT 6 (13,25,20,23,22)

7/ 552 7 LANK Eva EST 6 (20,21,28,25,22)
10/ 533 10 KONONOVA Jelena LAT 4 (24,19,18,27,13)

-Bye-  
2/ 619 2 NURMSALU Laura EST  

PÄRNAT R (EST)
6 T.7 (26,27,23,26,20)

SETÄLÄ R (FIN)
5 T.6 (26,26,25,23,23)

SAKS H (EST)
6 (25,26,26)

RJABKOVA M (LAT)
0 (19,24,20)

KREICBERGA A (LAT)
6 (25,21,22,26,24)

ROPINA D (LAT)
4 (19,23,20,27,21)

LANK E (EST)
2 (18,27,21,14)

NURMSALU L (EST)
6 (24,26,22,26)
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Recurve Cadet Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 622 1 KIVILO Karl EST  
-Bye-  

3/ 354 3 TASA Romet EST 0 (19,13,15)
2/ 537 2 MÄNDMETS Rait EST 6 (23,28,26)

KIVILO K (EST)
4 (23,27,26,25,24)

MÄNDMETS R (EST)
6 (24,26,24,28,26)

T# 006
24-08-2014

14:10
TASA R (EST)
T# 006

GOLD
MÄNDMETS R (EST)

SILVER
KIVILO K (EST)

BRONZE
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Recurve Cadet Women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 599 1 TUKK Laura EST  
-Bye-  

5/ 407 5 LILIENTHAL Kadri EST 4 (20,21,23,10,22)
4/ 478 4 KAUNIS Marta EST 6 (21,20,17,17,24)

3/ 535 3 LILIENTHAL Triiinu EST  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
2/ 569 2 TETSMANN Maris EST  

TUKK L (EST)
6 (28,24,26,25)

KAUNIS M (EST)
2 (23,18,27,22)

LILIENTHAL T (EST)
6 T.9 (27,23,25,24,24)

TETSMANN M (EST)
5 T.8 (26,26,25,26,19)

TUKK L (EST)
4 (22,26,24,23,21)

LILIENTHAL T (EST)
6 (27,26,23,23,23)

KAUNIS M (EST)
0 (21,20,25)

TETSMANN M (EST)
6 (25,25,30)

GOLD
LILIENTHAL T (EST)

SILVER
TUKK L (EST)

BRONZE
TETSMANN M (EST)
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Compound Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 698 1 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT 19
8/ 609 8 KISKONEN Aleksander EST 0

5/ 655 5 AAS Artur EST 136
4/ 662 4 VAHTRA Gunnar EST 0

3/ 670 3 PUUSEPP Kristjan EST 138
6/ 639 6 STANKUS Alfredas LIT 125

7/ 625 7 KASK Renet EST 134
2/ 685 2 MASIULIS Mantas LIT 89

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
146

AAS A (EST)
137

PUUSEPP K (EST)
136

KASK R (EST)
132

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
145

PUUSEPP K (EST)
142

AAS A (EST)
140

KASK R (EST)
128

GOLD
SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)

SILVER
PUUSEPP K (EST)

BRONZE
AAS A (EST)
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Compound Women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 669 1 JÄÄTMA Lisell EST 138
4/ 622 4 HÕIM Emily EST 132

3/ 640 3 ILVES Kristi EST 133
2/ 643 2 KULL Krista EST 143

JÄÄTMA L (EST)
140

KULL K (EST)
134

HÕIM E (EST)
132

ILVES K (EST)
130

GOLD
JÄÄTMA L (EST)

SILVER
KULL K (EST)

BRONZE
HÕIM E (EST)
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Recurve Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-210+X's X's Score 

1 015C RIST Martin EST 320 / 1 318 / 1 21 5 638
2 017A APSITIS Janis LAT 319 / 2 307 / 5 16 3 626
3 010B KAASIK Tanel EST 316 / 3 309 / 3 18 5 625
4 012A GROSS Jaanus EST 314 / 4 306 / 6 21 11 620
5 016A LOTT Jaan EST 305 / 7 315 / 2 17 2 620
6 019C EKHOLM Pyry FIN 308 / 6 307 / 4 14 4 615
7 011B SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT 311 / 5 302 / 8 14 1 613
8 017C TOMSON Mihkel EST 298 / 8 301 /10 15 4 599
9 017D HÄTÖNEN Seppo FIN 294 /10 302 / 7 13 4 596

10 013A KARVONEN Jukka FIN 294 / 9 302 / 8 12 1 596
11 013D SETÄLÄ Jaakko FIN 293 /11 295 /11 13 3 588
12 019A DUBKEVIČŠ Inārs LAT 287 /13 293 /14 13 5 580
13 018A OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob EST 286 /16 294 /13 10 5 580
14 014A OTS Rait EST 284 /17 294 /12 11 1 578
15 014B JUOZAITIS Valdas LIT 287 /14 284 /16 10 2 571
16 013C ALLIK Taavo EST 292 /12 273 /22 9 2 565
17 011C ENNEMUIST Taavi EST 276 /19 286 /15 10 2 562
18 015A PELTONIEMI Antti FIN 281 /18 281 /18 5 3 562
19 018B RÖSLER Jaan EST 287 /15 274 /20 9 4 561
20 016B SIEVINEN Pauli FIN 270 /20 275 /19 6 2 545
21 010C GROSS Mike EST 251 /24 281 /17 5 1 532
22 016C VIHER Priit EST 256 /22 273 /21 6 1 529
23 012B SIRKIÄ Marko FIN 255 /23 245 /25 6 2 500
24 010A MORLEY Steve EST 258 /21 239 /26 3 2 497
25 011A WAHLROOS Mikael FIN 241 /25 250 /23 2 0 491
26 018C VESANEN Juho FIN 212 /27 246 /24 1 0 458
27 014C OONA Märt EST 240 /26 217 /27 1 0 457
28 012C TOMSON Henn EST 198 /28 215 /28 4 0 413
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Recurve Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-210+X's X's Score 

1 022C PÄRNAT Reena EST 315 / 1 312 / 1 18 6 627
2 021D NURMSALU Laura EST 308 / 2 311 / 2 16 2 619
3 022B KREICBERGA Anete LAT 298 / 4 302 / 3 8 0 600
4 023C RJABKOVA Marina LAT 302 / 3 290 / 4 7 1 592
5 021A SAKS Helena EST 288 / 5 277 / 8 10 2 565
6 021C ROPINA Digna LAT 266 / 9 289 / 5 8 3 555
7 023D LANK Eva EST 273 / 7 279 / 7 6 1 552
8 023A SETÄLÄ Reena FIN 277 / 6 271 / 9 8 1 548
9 020A PREIMANN Anneli EST 272 / 8 269 /10 1 0 541

10 020C KONONOVA Jelena LAT 251 /10 282 / 6 5 1 533
11 020B VIRULA Katrin EST 230 /11 223 /11 6 1 453
12 022A PÖLKKI Annika FIN 203 /12 204 /12 8 4 407
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Recurve Cadet Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-210+X's X's Score 

1 009C KIVILO Karl EST 320 / 1 302 / 1 18 5 622
2 009A MÄNDMETS Rait EST 272 / 2 265 / 2 5 1 537
3 008C TASA Romet EST 179 / 3 175 / 3 1 0 354
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Recurve Cadet Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-210+X's X's Score 

1 007C TUKK Laura EST 300 / 1 299 / 1 11 5 599
2 006C TETSMANN Maris EST 298 / 2 271 / 3 10 3 569
3 006A LILIENTHAL Triiinu EST 258 / 3 277 / 2 7 0 535
4 008A KAUNIS Marta EST 249 / 4 229 / 4 4 3 478
5 007A LILIENTHAL Kadri EST 193 / 5 214 / 5 5 0 407
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Compound Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-210+X's X's Score 

1 002D SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT 348 / 1 350 / 1 51 18 698
2 003C MASIULIS Mantas LIT 341 / 2 344 / 2 40 15 685
3 002C PUUSEPP Kristjan EST 329 / 6 341 / 3 32 6 670
4 001C VAHTRA Gunnar EST 337 / 3 325 / 4 32 11 662
5 003A AAS Artur EST 336 / 4 319 / 5 28 7 655
6 002A STANKUS Alfredas LIT 333 / 5 306 / 7 26 8 639
7 001B KASK Renet EST 314 / 7 311 / 6 15 4 625
8 001A KISKONEN Aleksander EST 307 / 8 302 / 8 16 4 609
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Compound Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-210+X's X's Score 

1 005A JÄÄTMA Lisell EST 331 / 1 338 / 1 31 6 669
2 004C KULL Krista EST 317 / 2 326 / 2 22 8 643
3 004A ILVES Kristi EST 315 / 3 325 / 3 16 2 640
4 005C HÕIM Emily EST 310 / 4 312 / 4 19 7 622
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Recurve Mixed Team

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 VV1 -  Vana-Võidu 1 1A RIST Martin 1257 /01 -Bye- 6 6 5
1B NURMSALU Laura

2 IL3 -  Ilves 3 2A KIVILO Karl 1249 /02 -Bye- 6 6 1
2B PÄRNAT Reena

3 AM1 -  Amazones 1 3A APSITIS Janis 1226 /03 -Bye- 6 0 5
3B KREICBERGA Anete

4 VV2 -  Vana-Võidu 2 5A ALLIK Taavo 1164 /05 6 5 0 1
5B TUKK Laura

5 AM2 -  Amazones 2 4A DUBKEVIČŠ Inārs 1172 /04 -Bye- 3 (123)
4B RJABKOVA Marina

6 TAK -  Tallinna Kalev 8A OTS Rait 1130 /08 5 2 (126)
8B LANK Eva

7 RH1 -  Robin Hood 1 6A EKHOLM Pyry 1163 /06 6 2 (117)
6B SETÄLÄ Reena

8 IL1 -  Ilves 1 10A VIHER Priit 1070 /10 6 0 (90)
10B PREIMANN Anneli

9 IL2 -  Ilves 2 9A ENNEMUIST Taavi 1127 /09 1
9B SAKS Helena

9 RB2 -  Robin Hood 2 11A HÄTÖNEN Seppo 1003 /11 0
11B PÖLKKI Annika

9 TA1 -  Tallinna Vibukool 1 12A MORLEY Steve 950 /12 0
12B VIRULA Katrin

9 VV3 -  Vana-Võidu 3 7A RÖSLER Jaan 1130 /07 0
7B TETSMANN Maris
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Compound Mixed Team

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 TV2 -  Türi Vibukool 2 2A KULL Krista 1298 /02 146 147
2B AAS Artur

2 TV1 -  Türi Vibukool 1 1A JÄÄTMA Lisell 1339 /01 -Bye- 146
1B PUUSEPP Kristjan

3 TV3 -  Türi Vibukool 3 3A ILVES Kristi 1265 /03 143 0
3B KASK Renet
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Recurve Mixed Team
Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1257 VV1 Vana-Võidu 1
1A RIST Martin
1B NURMSALU Laura

-Bye-

9/ 1127 IL2 Ilves 2 1 (33,28,26)
9A ENNEMUIST Taavi
9B SAKS Helena

8/ 1130 TAK Tallinna Kalev 5 (33,33,31)
8A OTS Rait
8B LANK Eva

5/ 1164 VV2 Vana-Võidu 2 6 (36,30,29)
5A ALLIK Taavo
5B TUKK Laura

12/ 950 TA1 Tallinna Vibukool 1 0 (24,19,28)
12A MORLEY Steve
12B VIRULA Katrin

-Bye-

4/ 1172 AM2 Amazones 2
4A DUBKEVIČŠ Inārs
4B RJABKOVA Marina

3/ 1226 AM1 Amazones 1
3A APSITIS Janis
3B KREICBERGA Anete

-Bye-

11/ 1003 RB2 Robin Hood 2 0 (26,27,32)
11A HÄTÖNEN Seppo
11B PÖLKKI Annika

6/ 1163 RH1 Robin Hood 1 6 (36,29,35)
6A EKHOLM Pyry
6B SETÄLÄ Reena

7/ 1130 VV3 Vana-Võidu 3 0 (30,27,29)
7A RÖSLER Jaan
7B TETSMANN Maris

10/ 1070 IL1 Ilves 1 6 (32,30,31)
10A VIHER Priit
10B PREIMANN Anneli

-Bye-

2/ 1249 IL3 Ilves 3
2A KIVILO Karl
2B PÄRNAT Reena

Vana-Võidu 1

6 (32,35,33,33)

Tallinna Kalev

2 (35,31,28,32)

Vana-Võidu 2

5 (34,26,34,32)

Amazones 2

3 (34,29,30,30)

Amazones 1

6 (27,35,32,36)

Robin Hood 1

2 (29,33,30,25)

Ilves 1

0 (34,32,24)

Ilves 3

6 (35,35,34)

Vana-Võidu 1

6 (34,37,37)

Vana-Võidu 2

0 (26,33,31)

Amazones 1

0 (29,35,35)

Ilves 3

6 (32,38,37)

Vana-Võidu 1

5 (34,37,35)

Ilves 3

1 (34,33,29)

Vana-Võidu 2

1 (27,30,29)

Amazones 1

5 (35,32,29)

GOLD
Vana-Võidu 1

SILVER
Ilves 3

BRONZE
Amazones 1
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Compound Mixed Team
Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name Semifinals Finals

1/ 1339 TV1 Türi Vibukool 1
1A JÄÄTMA Lisell
1B PUUSEPP Kristjan

-Bye-

3/ 1265 TV3 Türi Vibukool 3 143
3A ILVES Kristi
3B KASK Renet

2/ 1298 TV2 Türi Vibukool 2 146
2A KULL Krista
2B AAS Artur

Türi Vibukool 1

146

Türi Vibukool 2

147

T# 003
24-08-2014

11:15

Türi Vibukool 3

T# 004

GOLD
Türi Vibukool 2

SILVER
Türi Vibukool 1

BRONZE
Türi Vibukool 3
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Recurve Mixed Team
Qualification Round

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM After 144 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 VV1 - Vana-Võidu 1 RIST Martin 638 1257   
  NURMSALU Laura 619    

2 IL3 - Ilves 3 KIVILO Karl 622 1249   
  PÄRNAT Reena 627    

3 AM1 - Amazones 1 APSITIS Janis 626 1226   
  KREICBERGA Anete 600    

4 AM2 - Amazones 2 DUBKEVIČŠ Inārs 580 1172   
  RJABKOVA Marina 592    

5 VV2 - Vana-Võidu 2 ALLIK Taavo 565 1164   
  TUKK Laura 599    

6 RH1 - Robin Hood 1 EKHOLM Pyry 615 1163   
  SETÄLÄ Reena 548    

7 VV3 - Vana-Võidu 3 RÖSLER Jaan 561 1130 T. 19;7  
  TETSMANN Maris 569    

8 TAK - Tallinna Kalev OTS Rait 578 1130 T. 17;2  
  LANK Eva 552    

9 IL2 - Ilves 2 ENNEMUIST Taavi 562 1127   
  SAKS Helena 565    

10 IL1 - Ilves 1 VIHER Priit 529 1070   
  PREIMANN Anneli 541    

11 RB2 - Robin Hood 2 HÄTÖNEN Seppo 596 1003   
  PÖLKKI Annika 407    

12 TA1 - Tallinna Vibukool 1 MORLEY Steve 497 950   
  VIRULA Katrin 453    
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Järvakandi, Estonia

22-24 Aug 2014

45. Järvakandi Open / T. Kivilo Memorial

Compound Mixed Team
Qualification Round

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM After 144 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 TV1 - Türi Vibukool 1 JÄÄTMA Lisell 669 1339   
  PUUSEPP Kristjan 670    

2 TV2 - Türi Vibukool 2 KULL Krista 643 1298   
  AAS Artur 655    

3 TV3 - Türi Vibukool 3 ILVES Kristi 640 1265   
  KASK Renet 625    
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